Date

8-Apr
29-Apr
6-May
13-May
20-May
27-May
17-Jun

24-Jun
8-Jul

1-Jul
15-Jul

Time plan update Jun 19 2019

Lecture

Microbial morphology
Diversity

Cell wall and cell structure
Microbial growth

Biofilms

cancelled

Prokaryotic Photosynthesis

Fermentation

Nitrogen cycle

Sulfur cycle

Wrap up
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